
DocuSign Envelope ID: 3D053569-067 A-41FE-827E-27DE7081F672 

SECOND AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
ID Card - Banking Services 

UCM Contract # 2017-UCM-00020 
University of Central Missouri 

EXTENSION 
U.S. Bank National Association 

This Amendment is hereby entered into by and between U.S. Bank National Association, 
800 Nicollet Mall, BC-MN-H15F, Minneapolis Minnesota, 55402, (hereinafter “Contractor”) and The 
University of Central Missouri (hereinafter “UCM”), for the purpose of amending the Contract 
dated May 12, 2017, executed under UCM Contract No. 2017-UCM-00020, for ID Card - Banking 
Services. 

WHEREAS, the original term of the Contract is September 4, 2017, through September 3, 2024; and 

WHEREAS, the parties hereby extend the Contract for an additional eight (8) month and eleven (11) day 
term beginning September 4, 2024, through May 15,  

WHEREAS, the parties hereby agree that the full $3,000.00 annual scholarship fund payment will be made 
under the terms of this amendment. 

NOW, THEREFORE, IN CONSIDERATION of the mutual covenants contained in the 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 3D053569-067 A-41FE-827E-27DE7081F672 
 

 
Contractor Signature Page 

 
 
 
 
 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 3D053569-067 A-41FE-827E-27DE7081F672 
 

UCM Signature Page 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SECOND AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT 
ID Card - Banking Services 

UCM Contract # 2017-UCM-00020 
University of Central Missouri 

EXTENSION 
U.S. Bank National Association 

 
 

 
EXECUTION BY THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL MISSOURI 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

University of Central Missouri 
 
 
 
 
 

Dated 


	Contractor Signature Page
	UCM Signature Page



